
DID YOU KNOW? 

Upcoming Dates

Monday, Jan. 12
Auction Sportswear Day

Thursday, Jan. 15
School Mass 

(8th Grade (A) serves)
and

Preschool Town Hall

Monday, Jan. 19
NO SCHOOL - MLK Day

Wednesday, Jan. 21
January birthdays (only)

Dress-Out Day

Mon., Jan. 26 - Fri., Jan. 30
Catholic Schools Week

and
Scholastic Book Fair

Sunday, March 29
CK Track Meet @ BMCHS

School Office Hours:
Monday - Friday

7:30 am - 3:30 pm

Phone: (405) 843-3909
Fax: (405) 843-6519

January 12, 2026 
WEEK OF: 

Upcoming Dates / No School:
Monday, Jan. 19 - MLK Day

Friday, Feb. 13 - Archdiocese Teacher Professional Development Day
Monday, Feb. 16 - Presidents Day

Friday, March 13 - Friday, March 20 - Spring Break

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL





UPDATE
PRINCIPAL'S



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSepqQWOOFlLtvQ4k8QxhexXZr22ijcLbakUnpu5P9Ka8Aj4BA/viewform






https://www.schoolsafeid.com/event/9214


https://www.schoolsafeid.com/event/9215


https://www.schoolsafeid.com/event/9216


CK NEWS
Click the photo above to watch!

NEW EPISODE!

https://video.wixstatic.com/video/d8dffd_16d9b73c083945fbbab2fb3817d07704/720p/mp4/file.mp4




https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfqCyOcQYJ3D1fQfJ_sPtWuYs6KMbsNNKLxxcNFZzYhIZ42HQ/viewform




Catholic Schools Week 2026



https://www.scholastic.com/bf/christthekingcathschool






C
O
N
G
R
A
T
U
L
A
T
I
O
N
S



School Office Hours:
Monday - Friday

7:30 am - 3:30 pm

Phone: (405) 843-3909
Fax: (405) 843-6519

Financial Office Hours:
Tuesday & Wednesday

10:00 am – 1:00 pm
Thursday

10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Newsletter Deadline:
Email information by Midnight Thursday to

cknewsletter@ckschool.com

To access the Newsletter,
please visit www.ckschool.com,

select the “PTO” tab at the top of the page and then the
“Information & Resources” link in the drop-down menu.

mailto:cknewsletter@ckschool.com



